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78411      LUKE, JOSHUA EDWARD        UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           4725 HOLLYWOOD LN          02/25/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78455      MCCLELLAND, ROBERT WILLIA  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           M                          URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           4820 GLAZE ROAD            04/20/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78460      PEARSON, DESMIN DORNELLE   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           1098 WESTMEADOW DR         05/20/2024                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         SLPD                                            JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78159      ARTIS, MATTHEW             DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R ALLIED BAIL BONDS                     
           1465 REV RAYMOND SCOTT AV  2ND                        P O BOX 608          4909 HWY 69 S                         
           PORT ARTHUR, TX 77640      10/04/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78343      BEAN, DYLAN WAYNE          POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ      MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           4224 DOHMAN RD             08/22/2024                 P O BOX 608          1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                     KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78393      BORQUE JR, BLAINE ALAN     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2426 VILLA ROAD UNIT 2     URY FAMILY MEMBER          P O BOX 608          PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          02/06/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78458      BORQUE JR, BLAINE ALAN     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2426 VILLA ROAD UNIT #2    BAC >= 0.15                P O BOX 608          PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          04/13/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78306      CARROLL, JENNIFER LYNN     POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ      PEROZZO, LAURIE      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           730 SNELL                  09/10/2024                 1945 CALDER ST                                             
           LIVINGSTON, TX 77351       SPD                        BEAUMONT, TX. 77701                                        
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78558      PRICE, ADAM DUANE          CRIMINAL TRESPASS          PEROZZO, LAURIE      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           PO BOX 5455                02/18/2025                 1945 CALDER ST                                             
           TYLER, TX 75712                                       BEAUMONT, TX. 77701                                        
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76343      CANTER, RUSSELL LEE        HARASSMENT                 SMITH, BRUCE N       ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           102 WHISPERING OAK ST      08/27/2022                 476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78461      FRASER, BRITTANY ANN       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  SOILEAU, TROY D      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1300 HWY 327 W UNIT 52     URY FAMILY MEMBER          1055 S MAIN,STE 100  1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/13/2025                 LUMBERTON, TX 77657  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77831      CASTANEDA, ISRAEL          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           15341 DALE DELL ROAD       BAC >= 0.15                1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           HAMSHIRE, TX 77622         06/01/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78232      COLE, RODNEY TEVARAS       CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WHEELER, JACOB Z     PERSONAL BOND                         
           *PO BOX 15                 11/20/2024                 1100 S PECAN                                               
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
73908      DRAPER, CASEY SCOTT        VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9826 DOVER HILL RD         R                          1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LAPORTE, TX 77571          11/06/2019                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           CDRAPER@GMAIL.COM          HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78480      GILL, WHITNEY RICCHELLE    KNOWINGLY FAIL TO MAKE RE  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           7668 MORMON CHURCH RD      Q CHILD ABUSE REPORT       1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          02/04/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78126      HICKS III, ESCA DEARWOOD   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           345 EAST AVENUE M          URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          09/29/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78444      MONSE, WESTON RAY          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           6065 CROCKETT ST           BAC >= 0.15                1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        03/28/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78158      OWENS, BRANDON CHASE       TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3195 WEST BLUFF ROAD       ILY/HOUSEHOLD              1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           ORANGE, TX 77632           05/18/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77070      SIMKINS, DESIRAE DAWNE     MOTION TO REVOKE           WHEELER, JACOB Z     MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           7699 CLEARVIEW LANE        05/02/2023                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78414      SIMKINS, DESIRAE DAWNE     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           7699 CLEARVIEW LANE        URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        03/23/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78541      SULLIVAN, ASHLEY LADORA    FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  WHEELER, JACOB Z     NONE - IN JAIL                        
           640 WOODROW ST APT 12      T GIVE FALSE INFO          1100 S PECAN                                               
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          05/20/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78150      WILLIAMS, AMANDA JEAN      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV   WHEELER, JACOB Z     ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           2580 FM 4700               CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES      1100 S PECAN                                               
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/12/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78151      WILLIAMS, AMANDA JEAN      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           WHEELER, JACOB Z     ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           2580 FM 4700               11/12/2024                 1100 S PECAN                                               
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77839      YUST, TRAVIS MICHAEL       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           PO BOX 111                 09/06/2023                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BATSON, TX 77519           HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 4
                 THURSDAY, AUGUST 14, 2025 - 10:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77726      BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    PERSONAL BOND                         
           1050 WOODROW ST            11/23/2023                 PO BOX E                                                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78113      BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    PERSONAL BOND                         
           1050 WOODROW ST            10/01/2024                 PO BOX E                                                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78114      BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1050 WOODROW ST            08/01/2024                 PO BOX E             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                     SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78442      BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    PERSONAL BOND                         
           1050 WOODROW ST            03/03/2025                 PO BOX E                                                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78006      MCLAURIN, SYLESTER MARQUI  TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           SE                         ILY/HOUSEHOLD              PO BOX E                                                   
           1710 TX-327 W              09/14/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77946      MUNOZ, SCOTTIE             COLLISION INVOLVING DAMAG  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           13442 INDIANAPOLIS ST      E TO VEHICLE>=$200         PO BOX E             PO BOX 1931                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77015          07/07/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78548      RUSSELL, JESSACA PALAE     CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           2918 GREEN ACRES           /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT          PO BOX E                                                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/28/2025                 SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78549      RUSSELL, JESSACA PALAE     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           2918 GREEN ACRES           RANSP                      PO BOX E                                                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/28/2025                 SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77939      SKIDMORE, TONIA YVONNE     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           95 LAMPLIGHTER ST          RANSP                      PO BOX E             1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/09/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78026      WILLIAMSON, JASON WAYNE    HARASSMENT                 WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    PERSONAL BOND                         
           6355 CHINN LANE APT 2203   09/09/2024                 PO BOX E                                                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708                                    SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

34 RECORDS LISTED



ARTIS, MATTHEW                        78159 
BEAN, DYLAN WAYNE                     78343 
BORQUE JR, BLAINE ALAN                78393 
BORQUE JR, BLAINE ALAN                78458 
BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD               77726 
BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD               78113 
BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD               78114 
BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD               78442 
CANTER, RUSSELL LEE                   76343 
CARROLL, JENNIFER LYNN                78306 
CASTANEDA, ISRAEL                     77831 
COLE, RODNEY TEVARAS                  78232 
DRAPER, CASEY SCOTT                   73908 
FRASER, BRITTANY ANN                  78461 
GILL, WHITNEY RICCHELLE               78480 
HICKS III, ESCA DEARWOOD              78126 
LUKE, JOSHUA EDWARD                   78411 
MCCLELLAND, ROBERT WILLIAM            78455 
MCLAURIN, SYLESTER MARQUISE           78006 
MONSE, WESTON RAY                     78444 
MUNOZ, SCOTTIE                        77946 
OWENS, BRANDON CHASE                  78158 
PEARSON, DESMIN DORNELLE              78460 
PRICE, ADAM DUANE                     78558 
RUSSELL, JESSACA PALAE                78548 
RUSSELL, JESSACA PALAE                78549 
SIMKINS, DESIRAE DAWNE                77070 
SIMKINS, DESIRAE DAWNE                78414 
SKIDMORE, TONIA YVONNE                77939 
SULLIVAN, ASHLEY LADORA               78541 
WILLIAMS, AMANDA JEAN                 78150 
WILLIAMS, AMANDA JEAN                 78151 
WILLIAMSON, JASON WAYNE               78026 
YUST, TRAVIS MICHAEL                  77839 


